IP40 WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
KEY FEATURES
• Upto 130l/w
• Upto 70% of energy savings
• LM80 Epistar Chipset
• 600mm Retro fitting slots
• Polycarbonate Diffuser
• Dimmable and Emergency Optional
• Adjustable Wattages
• Osram Driver
• UGR19
AURALED
IN
D
O
O
R
 • T
P
 L
E
D
 B
A
T
T
E
N
Specification
Input Voltage
220 TO 250
AC
Input Frequency (Hz) 50-60
Drivers OSRAM
CRI ≥80
Life (H) 50000
Operating
Temperature (˚c)
-25 to 35
IP Rating IP40
Warranty 5 Years
Physical Data
Shape LINEAR
Colour WHITE
Finish Polycarbonate
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
Lumen
Depth
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
Temp
AL-TP8-600 8 1040 93 600 84 4000
AL-TP15-600 15 1950 93 600 84 4000
AL-TP15-1200 15 1950 93 1227 84 4000
AL-TP24-1200 24 3120 93 1227 84 4000
AL-TP20-1500 20 2600 93 1527 84 4000
AL-TP32-1500 32 4160 93 1527 84 4000
AL-TP25-1800 25 3250 93 1791 84 4000
AL-TP40-1800 40 5200 93 1791 84 4000